
IP 
66

1 x LED

132 W

16802 lm

127 lm/W

4102 K

73

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

16786 lm

132 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pole top mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 16.54 in

Width: 14.33 in

Height: 3.66 in

Adjustability 

Free

Electric 

System power: 132 W

Protection 

IP: 66

Product data sheet
PRL 132Z 40EX00 AS 16K8 OP2
3207352
EAE

With its leakproof body, it offers long-term use and is offered with a wide range of lumen and Watt choices. The product offers highest energy

efficiency with its advanced LED technology and was designed to perfectly meet illumination requirements for explosive environments. 

Light output 1 
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